27 EXTR

Note

FORCE - VIA ROMA,2
CARABINIERI V.CARDUCCI
CONTRADA PIROCCIO
S.STEFANO MONTECCHIO
MONTECCHIO

PONTE MAGLIO

PONTE MAGLIO - IP
S.VITTORIA IN MATENANO
BIVIO MONTELPARO
BIVIO VIGNOLA
COMUNANZA CONAD
COMUNANZA - VIA ROMA
BIVIO MONTEFALCONE
BIVIO CRITOLI

BIVIO MONTELPARO
S.VITTORIA IN MATENANO
BIVIO MONTELPARO
BIVIO CRITOLI

BIVIO MONTEFALCONE
SMERILLO CENTRO
MONTEFALCONE
CERESOLA

PASQUALI - CERESOLA
CASTORANO - SMERILLO
S.MARTINO AL FAGGIO
S.MARTINO AL FAGGIO -
BURATTI

BIVIO TENNA

SAN RUFFINO
AMANDOLA-CAS.TASSO
CUCCHIARONI

BIVIO PICACCHIONI-VERRI
BIVIO VENA

CIARAGLIA

AMANDOLA CENTRO
AMANDOLA-OSPEDALE
VIA MARCONI
SANT'ILARIO

RUSTICI

BIVIO TACCARELLI
SARNANO-CENTRO
SARNANO-IPSIA
SARNANO LICEO

SCOLASTICA

S

06.35
06.36

06.44
06.45
06.49
06.50
06.50
06.52
06.54
07.05
07.12
07.22
07.22
07.23
07.26
07.27

07.28
07.29

07.40

07.40
07.41
07.44
07.45

07.54
07.55

s) Scolastica

s s

06.45

06.46

06.50

06.51

06.53

07.00 07.00
07.00

07.03
07.09
07.10

scolastico

07.40

07.40
07.41
07.44
07.45

07.54
07.55

VA1

08.20
08.27
08.37
08.37
08.38
08.41
08.42

08.43
08.44

08.54
08.55

14.35
14.36
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.45

V1) Si effettua: 23-DIC-24

14.45
14.45

14.48
14.54
14.55

14.44
14.44
14.50
14.54
14.55

V1

15.30
15.37
15.47
15.47
15.48
15.51
15.52

15.53
15.54

16.04
16.05

16.45

16.49
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.53
16.57

16.57
16.58
17.02
17.03
17.15

27 EXTR

Note

SARNANO LICEO
SARNANO-CENTRO
SARNANO-IPSIA

BIVIO TACCARELLI
RUSTICI

SANT'ILARIO

VIA MARCONI
AMANDOLA-OSPEDALE
AMANDOLA CENTRO

SAN RUFFINO

BIVIO TENNA

S.MARTINO AL FAGGIO -
BURATTI

S.MARTINO AL FAGGIO
CASTORANO - SMERILLO
PASQUALI - CERESOLA
CERESOLA
MONTEFALCONE
SMERILLO CENTRO

BIVIO MONTEFALCONE
BIVIO CRITOLI

BIVIO MONTELPARO
S.VITTORIA IN MATENANO
ZOCCOLANTI

AMANDOLA - TAMOIL
CIARAGLIA

BIVIO VENA

BIVIO PICACCHIONI-VERRI
CUCCHIARONI
AMANDOLA-CAS.TASSO
COMUNANZA - VIA ROMA
COMUNANZA - VIA ROMA
COMUNANZA CONAD
BIVIO VARIANTE
CARABINIERI V.CARDUCCI
FORCE - VIA ROMA,2
BIVIO VIGNOLA

PONTE MAGLIO - IP
PONTE MAGLIO
MONTECCHIO

S.STEFANO MONTECCHIO
CONTRADA PIROCCIO
CARABINIERI V.CARDUCCI

m) Si effettua il Mercolec FORCE - VIA ROMA,2

SCOLASTICA

S S

06.25 06.30

06.26 06.31
06.42
06.43
06.45

06.32

06.34

06.35

s) Scolastica
scolastico

V1 s
13.35

13.44
13.45
13.48
13.49

13.50

13.50
13.52
13.52
13.53
13.55
13.56
13.58
14.05
14.06
14.07

14.15
14.23
14.25

V1) Si effettua: 23-DIC-24

s
13.35

13.36
13.44
13.45
13.48
13.49

13.50

13.55
14.04
14.06
14.07

14.08
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.22
14.29
14.39
14.41
14.43
14.44

14.25
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.33
14.35

m) Si effettua il Mercoled

\Al

14.55
14.56
15.03
15.05
15.07

15.09
15.10
15.11
15.12
15.22
15.29

17.15

17.24
17.25
17.28
17.29

17.30

17.30
17.32
17.32
17.33
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.45




